ANTONETTO

AVETTA

BARBERO

BARTOLI

BECCARIA

BIGLIA

BINZONI

BORDESE

BUZZI LANGHI

CALDERONI

CAMERONI

CANALIS

CAROSSO

CASTELLO

CERA

CERUTTI

CIRIO

coLuccio

CONTICELLI

DISABATO

EBARNABO

FAVA

GANCIA

GODIO

GRAGLIA

ICARDI

ISNARDI

MAGLIANO

MARRO

NALLO

NICCO

PAONESSA

PENTENERO

POMPEO

PROTOPAPA

RAITERI

RAVELLO

RAVETTI

RAVINALE

RICCA

RIVA VERCELLOTTI
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PAOLA

ALBERTO

FEDERICA

SERGIO

ANNALISA

DEBORA

ALESSANDRA

MARINA

DAVIDE MARIO GIORGIO

MAURO

DANIELA

MONICA

FABIO

MARIO SALVATORE

VALENTINA

ANDREA

ALBERTO

PASQUALE
NADIA
SARAH

SERGIO

MAURO

GIANNA

GIANLUCA

FRANCESCO

LUIGI GENESIO
FABIO

SILVIO

GIULIA

VITTORIA

DAVIDE

SIMONA

GIOVANNA

LAURA

MARCO

SILVIA

ROBERTO SERGIO

DOMENICO

ALICE

FABRIZIO

CARLO

FRATELLI D'ITALIA GIORGIA MELONI

PARTITO DEMOCRATICO

FRATELLI D'ITALIA GIORGIA MELONI

LISTA CIVICA CIRIO PRESIDENTE

FORZA ITALIA BERLUSCONI PPE-UDC-
PLI

FORZA ITALIA BERLUSCONI PPE-UDC-
PLI

FRATELLI D'ITALIA GIORGIA MELONI

FRATELLI D'ITALIA GIORGIA MELONI

FORZA ITALIA BERLUSCONI PPE-UDC-
PLI

PARTITO DEMOCRATICO

FRATELLI D'ITALIA GIORGIA MELONI

PARTITO DEMOCRATICO

LEGA SALVINI PIEMONTE

LISTA CIVICA CIRIO PRESIDENTE

ALLEANZA VERDI SINISTRA

LEGA SALVINI PIEMONTE

FORZA ITALIA BERLUSCONI PPE-UDC-
PLI

MOVIMENTO 5 STELLE

PARTITO DEMOCRATICO

MOVIMENTO 5 STELLE

FRATELLI D'ITALIA GIORGIA MELONI

FORZA ITALIA BERLUSCONI PPE-UDC-
PLI

LEGA SALVINI PIEMONTE

FRATELLI D'ITALIA GIORGIA MELONI

FORZA ITALIA BERLUSCONI PPE-UDC-
PLI

LEGA SALVINI PIEMONTE

PARTITO DEMOCRATICO

LISTA CIVICA CIRIO PRESIDENTE

ALLEANZA VERDI SINISTRA

STATI UNITI D'EUROPA

FRATELLI D'ITALIA GIORGIA MELONI

PARTITO DEMOCRATICO

PARTITO DEMOCRATICO

PARTITO DEMOCRATICO

LEGA SALVINI PIEMONTE

FRATELLI D'ITALIA GIORGIA MELONI

FRATELLI D'ITALIA GIORGIA MELONI

PARTITO DEMOCRATICO

ALLEANZA VERDI SINISTRA

LEGA SALVINI PIEMONTE

FRATELLI D'ITALIA GIORGIA MELONI

presenze

1

% presenze

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%
100%

100%

100%

100%

0%

100%
100%
100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%
100%

100%
100%
100%
100%

100%
100%
100%
100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

partecip
votazioni
1

% partecip
votazioni
25%

100%

100%

75%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%
100%

100%

75%

100%

0%

100%
100%
100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%
100%

100%
100%
100%
100%

100%
100%
100%
75%
100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%



ROCCHI

ROSSI

RUZZOLA

SACCHETTO

SALIZZONI

SOBRERO

UNIA

VALLE

VERZELLA

ZAPPALA'

ELENA

DOMENICO

PAOLO

CLAUDIO

MAURO

DANIELE

ALBERTO

DANIELE

EMANUELA

DAVIDE EUGENIO

LISTA CIVICA CIRIO PRESIDENTE

PARTITO DEMOCRATICO

FORZA ITALIA BERLUSCONI PPE-UDC-
PLI

FRATELLI D'ITALIA GIORGIA MELONI

PARTITO DEMOCRATICO

LISTA CIVICA CIRIO PRESIDENTE

MOVIMENTO 5 STELLE

PARTITO DEMOCRATICO

PARTITO DEMOCRATICO

FRATELLI D'ITALIA GIORGIA MELONI

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%
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